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E-1
Cylinder,Cylinder Head & Spark Plug
1
6
7

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [12210-E04-000 JAELEEE(52mm) Head Cover, Cylinder 1
2 |12251-E04-100 AEEEERA Casket , Cylinder Head 1
3 [12100-E04-000 AEL-55100cc Cylinder 1
4 112191-E01-110 AELERE Gasket, Cylinder 1
5 |P91000-07124 L EEIRIE(M7X124) Bolt, Stud 4
6 [P92120-07-10C NAKEIRE Hex.Acorn Washer Face Nut| 4
7 |98069-1BR8HSA-R | X 2 (BR8HSA-R) Plug, Spark 1

F1H



E-2
Piston, Crankshaft

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [13000-E04-000 &R AR R (45mm) Crankshaft Ass'y 1
2 [95100-T6204C3 BB (6204C3) Ball Bearing, Crankshaft 2
3 |96100-204208 JHEH Seal,Oil 1
4 196100-203006 JHEH Seal,Oil 1
5 [13200-E01-100 EhEREiRE Collar,L Crankcase 1
6 [95200-KBK12 IV R S ER AR Bearing, Needle 1
7 [13300-E04-000  [{EE(EE52mm) Piston(std.) 1
8 |13400-E04-000 JEEHE(9x12x40) Pin, Piston 1
9 [13410-E01-100 EEMRKIR Clip, Piston Pin 2
10 [13310-E04-000  [;FEIE#M(52mm) Rings,Piston(std.) 1
11 [13010-E01-000 A& Key, Woodruff 1
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Fan Shroud
9 —
s
A~
<;T
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Item Part No. Q'ty
1 [17100-E04-000 AELFES Air Shroud, Cylinder 1
2 |18100-E04-000 e Fan 1
3 |P91760-06016-05W| N7/ R B iRiE Hex. Socket Bolt 3
4 [P93100-06013-01W| ¥ m £ Washer, Plain 3
5 |18210-E04-000 AEE Cover, Fan 1
6 [91825-A01-00A B8 +F BXET(FHE)5x16(E#k) Screw, Tapping 1
7 |P93100-06519-12W|F i 2 Washer, Plain 1
8 [18310-E04-000 BhEEZE Cover, Dust Protect 1
9 |P91825-06040 ElSE+F B3] Screw, Tapping 1
10 |P91760-06020-05W| N7/ A & & iR1e Hex. Socket Bolt 2
11 [17110-E01-000 R Grommet 2
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Oil Pump

Item Part No. Q'ty
1 [15100-E01-000 I R AR Pump, Qil 1
2 |P91740-05016W |+FAEEIEE Bolt, Pan, Crosshead 2
3 |94002-030118 TE 88 Pin 1
4 193406-STW19A S IRFISTW-19 Circlip 2
5 |15110-E01-000 BHEERE Drive,Gear, Oil-Pump 1

F4H




E-5

Air Cleaner, Reed Valve

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [17300-E03-100 T RIEFRER Air Clenear Ass'y 1
2 |17311-E01-000 HE Seal 1
3 [17320-E01-000 TRIEBBIES Filter Element, Air Cleaner 1
4 |17334-E01-000 B 3RS Screw, Tapping 3
5 |P91760-06020-05W| N7/ & & iRie Hex. Socket Bolt 2
6 |P91760-06020-05W| A 7< £ & 5 b3 4% Hex. Socket Bolt 4
7 |17333-E01-000 EEEREN Clip 1
8 [14710-E01-100 | ¥ ERBRRRL (100cc) Reed Valve Ass'y 1
9 |14711-E01-100 ¥ 1k REE (B E0.5mm) Gasket, Reed Valve 1
10 [16422-E01-000 T R B EE R Band, Intake Manifold 1
11 [16410-E01-000 S R Manifold, Intake 1
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Carburetor

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 |16100-E01-000 b R R (MJ#87.5) Carburetor Ass'y 1
2 |16300-E01-000 AiBiBIERR Filter, Fuel 1
3 [16310-06135A HEA Tube A, Fuel 1
4 116310-06070 HE Tube , Fuel 1
5 [97410-E01-000 I3 Clip, Tube 4
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E-7
Crankcase

Item Part No. Q'ty
1 [11341-E01-000 EHhEhFE L = Protector, L. Crankcase Cove| 1
2 [(11342-E01-100 JEERREY Guide, Air Filter 1
3 [11343-E01-100 EiER Filter Element, L. Crankcase | 1
4 111340-E01-100 EhEhFa = Cover, L. Crankcase 1
5 [11395-E01-101 ZEhsmFEEE A (HA50) Gasket, L. Crankcase 1
6 194001-100140 TE L is Pin, Dowel 4
7 |11344-E01-000 RG] Shaft 1
8 |11345-E01-100 BB RREE R Fixed Plate, Filter Element 1
9 |P92120-06-10C NG EIRE Hex. Acorn Washer Face 3
10 |11200-E01-010 ZehEnFs (E11E) Crankcase , L 1
11 [93507-082021 #REEHEE Bush 2
12 |11500-E01-000 BlItgERfa = Gasket ,Transmission Gear ¢ 1
13 |11420-E01-101 BligeREES N Case Cover ,Reverse Gear 1
14 ({11210-E01-000 BREEE Breather 1
15 111211-E01-001 BRE Hose,Breather 1
16 |P93101-E01-000 |#RF @2 E Washer, Copper 1
17 191700-08012-12G |/N Ak E IR Hex Waser Face Bolt 1
18 [96200-138024 HIR O-Ring 1
19 [11212-E01-000 B iR HE Plug, OIl 1
20 |P91760-06035-05W| A/ AR Ei2iz Hex. Socket Bolt 15
21 (94001-120160 TELIEH(12x16) Pin, Dowel 2
22 |111100-E01-010 A hEhFE (FREIE) Crankcase, R. 1
23 [11110-E01-000 HE Holder 1
24 |P91760-06010-05W| A/ AR Ei2iz Hex. Socket Bolt 1
25 [31121-E01-100 BEHEF(Z1EAS5S0) Gasket, A.C.G 1
26 |P91760-06025-05W| A/ AR Ei2iz Hex. Socket Bolt 8
27 |P91760-06065-05W| A/ A& FZi2iz Hex. Socket Bolt 1
28 |11346-E01-000 phEmFE S Z0RAE Bolt, Special 2
29 (93506-123538 SIERRHEE Bush 2
30 [97410-E03-000 MER A Clip,Fuel hose 1
31 |P91760-06040-05W| N7~ f & B 1R 42 [T (1 88] hex, socket bolt 2
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Starter
Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 122110-E01-200 EHREMARER Wheel, Starter 1
2 195200-555912 e ER A Bearing, Needle 1
3 [11213-E01-000 [FELE Boss 1
4 |P93100-55076-05B | & Washer, Plate 1
5 |122100-E01-001 EB S ER Wheel, Starter 1
6 [22120-E01-000 TE BRI AL Idle Gear Ass'y 1
7 |11344-E01-000 RG] Shaft 1
8 |P93100-08216-02C | #E Washer, Plate 2
9 |22121-E01-000 TEEEER AR Plate, Idle Gear 1
10 [P91760-06010-05W| N7~ & EZiRiE Hex. Socket Bolt 2
11 (28211-E01-100 LR Kick Shaft Ass'y 1
12 [28261-E01-000 HCEEhE (R Spring, Torsion 1
13 [28251-E01-000 FCENERARE (#F1046) Bush, Kick Shaft 1
14 |P93100-15228-01C | {2 Eh&h T i 2 Washer, Plate 1
15 [93406-STW15A SN IRFISTW-15 Circlip 1
16 [16105-A01-000 FIEEIR Kick Ass'y 1
17 |P91770-06025-10C | /N A 1%R+E Hex. Bolt 1
18 [28221-E01-100 R/ N SRR Rk Kick Pinion Ass'y 1
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Clutch
8
Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [22300-E01-220 Bl FEsmE AL Secondary Sheave Ass'y 1
2 |22312-E01-100 EEALEE Spring, Compression 1
3 |22331-E01-000 BSaREGEE Spring, Clutch 3
4 (22330-E01-200 BiaeREEE Carrier Ass'y, Clutch 1
5 |22332-E01-200 B S 25 /< AR08 Nut, Clutch 1
6 [22340-E01-200 BaeRNE House. Clutch 1
7 |P92111-E01-010  |Bt&FRINE/NARIE Hex. Acorn Nut 1
8 196200-125030 JHRIR O-Ring 1
9 |22411-E01-000 L Plate, Cam 1
10 [22412-E01-000 rhEm iR A HE Slider, Cam Plate 3
11 [22413-E01-000 BEiEEF (7.59) Weight Roller 6
12 [22410-E01-000 EEoL L] Sliding Sheave, Primary 1
13 [22414-E01-001 Bt & FRERIR Collar 1
14 (22420-E01-000 X [EE R Fixed Sheave, Primary 1
15 [22421-E01-000 SHEAE Waser, Clam 1
16 [22422-E01-000  |EABAB(KTL) Clutch, Oneway 1
17 |P93103-E01-000 |#ffsis =221 Washer, Conical Spring 1
18 [P92110-10-17C XA IRIE Hex. Acorn Nut 1
19 [22500-E01-000 FRA5(787x16x30) Belt, Drive 1
20 (22400-E01-200 F AR Sliding Sheave, Ass'y 1
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E-10-1
Transmission

Item Part No. Q'ty
1 195100-638RD REREHR Bearing, Ball 1
2 [96100-172855 JHEH Seal, Oil 1
3 |93406-STW17A SIRFISTW-17 Circlip 1
4 195100-T6003 REREHR Bearing,Ball 1
5 |23610-E01-010 FERENER(EIFEF) Drive Gear,Primary 1
6 |P91760-06010-05W| 75 & 5 b3 4% Hex. Socket Bolt 3
7 |P93100-06519-12W|F i 2 Waser, Plate 1
8 195100-T6201 RERERR Bearing,Ball 3
9 |95100-T6202 RERERR Bearing,Ball 1
10 [23640-E01-000 B R EhAE (18155) Main Axle 1
11 [23620-E01-010 e EmEhRE B (EI1E) Drive Gear,Shift 1
12 193100-15522-10B | #E Washer , Plate 1
13 193100-12018-10B  |F @ #ME Washer , Plate 2
14 [23650-E01-000 IR Gear,Driven 1
15 [95200-HMK2515-1 |i=&tEhR Bearing,Needle 1
16 [93405-IRTW32A NIRFEIRTW-32 Circlip 1
17 [96100-253506 A Seal, Oil 1
18 [95100-6004LLU RERERR Bearing, Ball 1
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E-10-2
Transmission
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Item Part No. Q'ty
19 [93405-RTW42A AIRERTW-42 Circlip
20 |193406-STW19A SHRZRSTW-19 Circlip

1

1
21 /93100-20028-10B |FmE#[E Washer,Plate 1
22 123810-E01-000 EREhEREm(f0=t) Sprocket,Prive 1
23 [23900-E01-000 EEfEm=si Safety Clip 1
24 [91700-06012-10G |/NAKKE IR (M6X12) Hex. Bolt, Flange 2
25 (41000-E01-000 BRBEX Shift ,Fork 1
26 (41020-E01-100 BXEF Gear Shift Fork Guide Shaft 1
27 (41030-E01-000 REEHE(ERE) Gear Shift Drum 1
28 (41040-E01-000 BHREH Gear Shift Fork Guide Shaft 1
29 (93406-STW14A SHRZE Circlip 1
30 (41050-E01-000 FE 5 [E % $R AR Shift Position Fix Ass'y 1
31 [41051-E01-100 L E IR AR Hex 1
32 (41054-E01-100 R FmEEE Tlat Washer Aluminium 1
33 [41052-E01-100 TEEE Spring 1
34 (41053-E01-100 REL Shift Ball 1
35 (96100-14287 A Seal,Qil 1
36 [41060-E01-101 BHEREE Bracket ,Shift 1
37 (41070-E01-000 HEER Shift Stick 1
38 (41080-A10-000 HEtEEE Knob, Shift Stick 1

1

39 |P91700-06020-10C

ANEREIRE

Hex.Washer Face Bolt
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E-11
Generator

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 |31120-E03-000 B R Base Ass'y, Generator 1
2 [P91760-06016-05W| N7/~ RE iR Hex. Socket Bolt 2
3 |31100-E03-000 Hetm Wheel, Fly 1
4 |P93100-10022-20C | E Washer, Plate 1
5 |P92110-10-17C FNALRIE Hex. Acorn Nut 1
6 [31000-E03-000 T ESRER Generator Ass'y 1
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Start Motor

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 |31200-E01-000 ECENRE Starting Motor Ass'y 1
2 [P91760-06020-05W| AR EIRIE Hex. Socket Bolt 2
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F-1
Exhaust Pipe

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 [12160-A01-050 BER E#RL-50/100cc(FEFREE) Exhaust Pipe 1
2 (12161-A01-000 HRERE Washer, Muffler 1
3 [91811-A01-000 NA+FIREM6x14 Bolt, Crosshead, Flange 2
4 191700-10040-14G [N AZEEE(M10x40) Hex. Bolt, Flange 1
5 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 1
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Frame
U
14\\"_,

Item Part No. Qty
1 |71000-A01-031-S| |EZEHERK Chassis 1
2 |93405-IRTW32A NERKIRTW-32 Circlip 1
3 |95100-B6002 2RS [:ZEkEhAR Bearing 1
4 193501-A01-000 FEEER B Coushion, Seat 2
5 |71205-A01-000 5 EEEEM4T) Engine Holder Seat 2
6 |193305-A01-000 felfm e (SEF %2)12.5x17x103 Collar (andoised) 1
7 [93310-A01-000 |HRRECERY) Collar(andoised) 1
8 [91700-12220-14G |/XA#KEIEIE(M12x220) Blot Flange 1
9 191710-08035-12G |/ A#KEIRE (%) Hex Washer Face Bolt 2
10 [91700-08012-12G |/ A#FZmEIAE Hex Washer Face Bolt 4
11 192130-12S-17G R ERE FIRIE(M12) Nut, Insert Lock 1
12 131220-A01-011 FHEMER(IEFRER) Cable, Throttle 1
13 |71236-A01-000 LR VIN Plate 1
14 191835-A01-000 HI£7(3.1x11) Stud, Warning Plate 2
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F-3
A Arm, Footrest

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 182105-A01-011 # X (81)/8I%& A Fork, Rear 1
2 |95305-A01-000 BXEHBE Bushing Contain Qil 2
3 |93315-A01-000 & X#E(14.1x20x253) Spacer Tube, Rear-fork 1
4 193609-A01-100 BhEEZE Seal cover,swing Arm 2
5 [93500-A01-000 BB EPK-6152) Rubber Sleeve 1
6 |P91700-14290-19G | /< A #EIR1E(M14x290) Bolt, Flange 1
7 [92130-14S-19G R ERE FIRIE(M14) Nut, Insert Lock 1
8 [91700-08012-12G |AA#E#E&(M8X12) Bolt, Flange 8
9 |71215-A01-000 FA B R Footrest Assy 2
10 [93502-A01-000 BB E(10x22x3) Rubber Mate 8
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F-4
Fend Bur, Rocker Arm

B

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 [81105-A01-010 EAE A. Arm, Left 1
2 193505-A01-100 BEE Bush 4
3 |95310-A01-000 +tRBE Bush, Contion Qil, Top 2
4 195315-A01-000 TRERE Bush, Contion oil, Bottom 2
5 181110-A01-010 HAE A Arm, Right 1
6 |193605-A01-000 Bk ZE(PK-6143) Waterproof Rubber 2
7 193610-A01-000 FhEEZ(PK-6148) Dustproof Rubber 2
8 [91700-10048-14G |XA#mEIEIE(M10x48) Bolt, Flange 4
9 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 4
10 |191805-A01-000 Mg (M6) Grease Valve 2
11 |71211-A01-050-S| |BHEER(EER) Front Bumper 1
12 |91700-08012-12G |/<A#KmEIRE Hex Waser Face Bolt 6
13 [91750-06016-10G |/~ Mt 22 E#%4% (M6x16) Bolt ,Flange 2
14 {71235-A01-020 #ER Rear Hand Grip 1
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F-5
Fuel Tank. Oil Tank

Item Part No. Qty
1 112110-A02-100 tREAMR(82E) Sponage 2
2 |12220-A01-001 B Bracket, Support 1
3 [12210-A01-000 HERIE R Gauge, Oil Level 1
4 197411-A01-000 RIR(1/2") Clip 2
5 [12150-A01-010 AmmEHESEN) Cap Assembly, Fuel tank 1
6 |12100-A01-020 FIBFEBE (EIRA) Tank,Fuel 1
7 [12205-A01-101 EREEEEES) Cap, Oil Tank 1
8 [12200-A01-101 L] Tank, Oil 1
9 [91750-06016-10G | Bt 2E#42 (M6x16) Bolt ,Flange 2
10 |97410-E01-000 1£7%(8.8x0.8) Clip, Tube 4
11 [12310-A01-002 ABEA Tube A, Fuel 1
12 [12311-A01-002 AIBEB Tube B, Fuel 1
13 [12317-A01-111 EEHARE(190mm) Tube,Oil 1
14 [12105-A01-000 FUHMR Valve, Fuel 1
15 [12215-A01-000 HHIEER Oil Filter 1
16 |91700-06012-10G |/XA#KEIEE(M6Xx12) Hex. Bolt, Flange 1
17 [91821-A01-000  [AAEBER(5E) Bolt, Hex Ladder(Short) 2
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Shock Absorber, Lamp

1
Item Part No. Qty
1 181200-A01-10A A ER(81) Shock Absorber, Front 2
2 (82200-A01-00A HBAE Shock Absorber , Rear 1
3 [91710-10038-14G | ABGmEIRIE(Til3E) Hex. Bolt, Flange 2
4 191700-10040-14G [N AZEEE(M10x40) Hex. Bolt, Flange 2
5 [91770-10038-14G |/<A1%E+E(M10x38) Hex. Blot 2
6 |92130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 4
7 162205-A01-010 BHEHE Head Lamp Comp 1
8 162230-A01-000 E®RARE Singal Light, L. Rear 2
9 162225-A01-000 ARARE Signal Light, R. Rear 2
10 [92120-10-14G AABEEIEMI0) Nut,Flange 4
11 |62206-A01-000 SEIEE R B Head Lamp Bracket 1
12 |P91825-04012 ElSE+F B B §14x12 Philips Screw, Tapping 4
13 162210-A01-000 EEHEE Tail Light Comp 1
14 192130-06S-10G e AR (M6) Nut, Insert Lock 4
15 183117-A01-000 HREEE R Clip, Signal Light 1
16 |91700-06016-10G |/X A HEI%EE(M6X16) Hex. Bolt, Flange 2
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Front Tire

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 124105-A01-000 EWiG (A1) Tire (KENDA K530F) 19X7-8| 2
2 |24205-A01-000 R Rim 8x5.5 2
3 [24106-A01-000 AMETR-412 Valve, Tire 2
4 196100-223507A HE Seal, Oil 4
5 195100-B6003 2RS [:ZEEkEhAR Bearing 2
6 |93325-A01-200 NBE Spacer, Inner 2
7 |31105-A01-001 HEREE{EEEN) Drum Brake, Front 2
8 |95100-B6002 2RS [:ZEkEhAR Bearing 2
9 (93320-A01-100 S EEH Spacer, Outer 2
10 |93100-12540-45G |FE#E(12.5x40x4.5) Washer, Plate 2
11 192140-12-17G BAE LE FRIRIE(M12) Nut, Insert Lock 2
12 194000-03032 B O 88 (3x32) Cotter pin 2
13 [93615-A01-000 EE(PK-6142) Cap, Rubber 2
14 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 8

FE0H




F-8

Rear Tire

Item Part No. Qty
1 124105-A01-00A s (1) Tire (KENDA K530F) 18X9.5{ 2
2 (24206-A01-000 R Rim 8x7 2
3 |23105-A01-010 % i B [ E (S 1R 44) Fixed bracket , Rim , Rear 2
4 124106-A01-000 AMETR-412 Valve, Tire 2
5 193615-A01-000 EE(PK-6142) Cap, Rubber 2
6 [92140-14-19G BE A4S AL ERIRIE (M 14) Nut, Insert Lock 2
7 |93100-14540-45G |FE#E(14.5x40x4.5) Washer, Plate 2
8 194000-03032 B O 88 (3x32) Cotter pin 2
9 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 8
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F-9
Drum Brake,Front

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 [31205-A01-001 RIEREEE R Cable , Front Brake 2
2 (31306-A01-00A ERTHIERE(5R) Panel Comp., Front L. Brake | 1
3 |31311-A01-00A AR ERE(ER) Panel Comp., Fromt R. Brake] 1
4 (31315-A01-001 AT E SR (S TEE) Brake Shoe, Front 2
5 131320-A01-000 BiT1 B ™ Cam Shaft, Front Brake 2
6 [31325-A01-010 AR EERE(27.) Arm, Front L. Brake 1
7 |31330-A01-010 ATAAIEERE(27.) Arm, Front R. Brake 1
8 [91700-05024-08C |/NA#%mEIZIE(M5x24) Bolt, Hex. Washer Plate 2
9 |97205-A01-000 ORI ER: 523 Return Spring, Front Brake 2
10 [31305-A01-011 ERISRERHEQRT) Panel Comp Ass'y, FrontL.H 1
11 [31310-A01-011 Ak EEHEE2T) Panel Comp Ass'y , FrontR. | 1
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F-10
Disc Brake System

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 131115-A01-000 HRE R Rear Disc Caliper 1
2 |31225-A01-001 BBENRE Hose, Rear Disk Brake 1
3 |31300-A02-000 1% b 8 [E 75 R AR A Rear Axle Bearing Carrier 1
4 |23215-A01-000 % EmBhE X Rear Holder Disk 1
5 195100-T6006Z2Z 7K (6006zz) Bearing 2
6 |93330-A01-00A R E (1 5%134) Spacer 1
7 196100-355511A B (35x55%11) Oil Seal 1
8 196100-405507 B E (40x35%7) Oil Seal 1
9 |31355-A01-020 HEEA B E E Holder Disk 1
10 [31120-A01-000 HEE Rear Brake Disc 1
11 191760-10014-08G |/XAKE R (% )M10x14 Hex Socket Bolt 3
12 191710-08038-12G |/ AKEIRE (M%) Hex Washer Face Bolt 2
13 191710-12028-17G | AKEIRE (%) Hex Washer Face Bolt 4
14 191830-A01-000 MEIRRE Nut, Brake Hose 2
15 |93101-A01-000 T mEmE Washer, Copper 4
16 |83115-A01-000 BEEEER Clip, Brake Hose 1
17 [91700-06016-10G |/ #%EIR1E(M6X16) Hex Washer Face Bolt 1
18 192130-06S-10G e T ARIE (M) Nut, Insert Lock 1
19 |71220-A01-100 FIEEE Rear Brake Guard 1
20 [91700-08012-12G |/"A#KkEIRE Hex Waser Face Bolt 2
21 131116-A01-000 oY 3B AE AR Brake Pad , Disk Brake 1

1

22 |31405-A01-000

ERRHEE (RERE)

Lever Ass'y,Left
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F-11
Handle bar,Lever

1 1\// \\_\
7 \
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Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [51101-A01-011 | FiE(RE)(2a) Handleber 1
2 131450-A01-011 GHREE Lever Ass'y,Right 1
3 [51105-A01-000 | FHEE(E) Grip, Handle(L) 2
4 [61101-A01-0A0 ERRRER(EE ) Handle Switch Ass'y, L. 1
5 |52105-A01-000 FB T E € B Bottom Clamp, Handlebar 2
6 [52110-A01-000 FREEEE(E) Top Clamp, L. Handlebar 1
7 |52115-A01-000 FEEEEER) Top Clamp, R. Handlebar 1
8 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 2
9 |P91760-06025-05G |7/~ & B 1212 (M6x25) Screw, Hex. Socket 4
10 |51110-A01-0JT FRHEE Pad, Handlebar 1
11 [63300-A01-010 RE SRR Speedometer 1
12 [91760-06012-05G |/NAKEZIE(M6x12) Hex. Screw, Socket 2
13 [83120-A01-110 El%E -5tk Bracket Speedometer 1
14 191740-03008W +FH AR Bolt,Pan Phillips 2
15 |51115-A01-001 HARGHE-NE Rear Mirror(pair) 1
16 |31215-A02-000 SHFR-NE Cable, Throttle 1
17 [63300-A01-011 1R SREC 4 Sensor, Speedometer 1
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Rear Axle,Sprocket

Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 [23205-A01-031 #Eme-EIER Wheel Axle,Rear 1
2 |P92110-28-36B ARG Hex. Acorm Nut 2
3 |P90430-303801 KRB EE Washer,Wave 1
4 [23305-A01-00C % $%85(428-30) Sprocket 1
5 |23310-A01-000 1% i [ 7 EE Sprocket Holder, Driven 1
6 [91810-A01-000 NAKERE(ER) Bolt, Hex. Washer Plate 3
7 [93103-A01-000 EERE Spring Washer 3
8 [23300-A01-00C % 5EER1H(428-30) Sprocket Ass'y(rear, 428-30T| 1
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F-13
Chain,Guard

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 123315-NP428H-084|8%{E&NP428H-84 B Chain 1
2 (71225-A01-000 SEETES Guard, Bottom, Chain 1
3 |23321-A01-010 FEI5 R 23R (M8) Adjuster, Chain 1
4 [91700-08012-12G |/RfA%KmEIEE Hex Waser Face Bolt 3
5 192130-08S-14G ¥km5E FriRng(M8) Nut, Insert Lock 2
6 [71230-A01-200 Pk EE Guard, Top, Chain 1
7 123320-A01-002 FEE R ER(EEE Bracket, Chain 1
8 [91823-A01-000 NAGEE RS Hex Washer Ladder Bolt 1
9 |91700-06012-10G |/<HAikEIRIE Hex Waser Face Bolt 2
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Steering,Shaft ,Link
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Item Part No. Part Name Qty
1 152205-A02-100 FH R (81A) Steering Shaft Ass'y 1
2 152305-A01-10A B2 M) BiIRA2(225mm) Pull Rod 2
3 |52310-A01-100 B WBA(K5F) Ball Joint, Left Thread 2
4 [(52315-A01-100 B mBE(R ) Ball Joint, Right Thread 2
5 152320-A01-000 ATEmE (L) Knuckle, L. 1
6 |52325-A01-000 ATEmEE M E(R) Knuckle, R. 1
7 |52120-A01-000 BEE Shaft Holder, Steering 2
8 |93510-A01-000  |PUBE(%Logo) Bush, PU 1
9 196100-183207A HE Seal, Oil 1
10 |193325-A01-200 NEBE Spacer, Inner 1
11 196100-223507A HE Seal, Oil 1
12 (92141-10-14G FAE L SR EIRIE(M10) Cross Thread Nut 2
13 |192130-08S-14G $kmoE Fr iRnE Nut, Insert Lock 2
14 192130-14S-19G e FARIE(M14) Nut, Insert Lock 1
15 192130-10S-14G e FARIE(M10) Nut, Insert Lock 4
16 |94000-01620 RO #8(1.6x20) Cotter pin 6
17 194000-03032 B O 88 (3x32) Cotter pin 1
18 [52300-A01-10A  |s&AHI4Z(81) Link Ass'y 2
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Electronics
16
9
Item Part No. Qty
1 [63100-A01-143 FEHR Main Wire Ass'y 1
2 163205-A01-00A EHGTX5L-BS Battery 1
3 [61105-A01-001 EIRH Main Switch 1
4 161107-A01-000 BREEE R Clip, Main Switch 1
5 [97810-A01-000 e 1
6 [83110-A01-000 BEES(FE) Rubber Band, Tool Bag 1
7 161115-A01-000 C.D.| EFntf C.D.I Unit 1
8 |61120-A01-000 BiRigESE Rectifier & Regulator 1
9 [61125-A01-100 EHZF(20W,8.5) Resistor 1
10 [61130-A01-100  [F(BNEEE(FH7KE) Starter Relay 1
11 [61109-A01-000 | SR MRE@A (L) Ignition Coil 1
12 |172105-A01-000 TES Tool Bag 1
13 [93705-A01-000 | & (2&) Strap 12
14 191740-05012G +F A EEIEE (M5x12) Bolt, Pan Phillips 2
15 [91700-06016-10G |/ #EIR1E(M6X16) Hex Washer Face Bolt 3
16 |91700-06012-10G |/XA#KEIEE(M6Xx12) Hex. Bolt, Flange 2
17 [83105-A01-010  [EE&(XEBM)(EE) Rubber Band, Battery 1
18 [61145-A01-000 S Horn 1
19 [61150-A01-000 HrEERE Blink Relay 1
20 |72117-A01-010 BHIFMH Owner manual 1
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Seat, Fender

Item Part No. Part Name Q'ty
1 [71305-A01-00B |2 m(SRIK/ B/ 28 Seat 1
2 [72205-A01-000 AIE(E) Fender, Front(blue) 1

72205-A01-00A AIE(FD) Fender, Front(Red) 1
72205-A01-00B FERES) Fender, Front (yellow) 1
72205-A01-00D AlE(R) Fender,Front(black) 1
3 [72210-A01-000 BREE) Fender, Rear (blue) 1
72210-A01-00A FEHD) Fender, Rear (Red) 1
72210-A01-00B #EE) Fender , Rear(yellow) 1
72210-A01-00D BEGR) Febder,Rear(black) 1
4 |72215-A01-000 ERER(ER) R. Footrest 1
5 |72220-A01-000 EREERGE) L. Footrest 1
6 |91750-06016-10G |/~ M2 E 1%+ (M6x16) Bolt ,Flange 2
7 [72115-A01-0UA-1 | E B RE#E(AEK)(ZX100) Sticker 1
8 |91700-06016-10G |/NA#HFmEIFI2(M6x16) Hex Washer Face Bolt 8
9 191825-A01-00A [ElZE+F B ET (F i )5x16(F#%) Screw, Tapping 16
10 [92215-A01-000  |UE/IRIE(E 10MM/EH) U Plate Nut 16
11 [92210-A01-100 _ |UE!IZ#E(M6) U Plate Nut 2
12 |P91731-06015S B35 1+ FiEAE (R ) Screw,Cross 2
13 [91821-A01-000 NAREIZRGE) Bolt, Hex Ladder(Short) 2
14 191820-A01-000 NAREER(ER) Bolt, Hex Ladder(Long) 2
15 [92130-06S-10G #KEE IR (M6) Nut, Insert Lock 8
16 [72120-A01-000 B (A1) Heat Cushion(Side) 1
17 |72125-A01-000 B (A1) Heat Cushion(Front) 1
18 [72130-A01-000 fREAE (1) Heat Cushion(Rear) 1
19 |93104-06014-08 |ERERE Washer, Nylon 16
72110-A01-020 warning sticker, no under 12 1
72110-A01-030 warning sticker, Ricing 1
72110-A01-040 warning sticker,Tire Pressure| 1
72110-A01-050 warning sticker, Engine Proof| 1
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